Stelo Collection

Stelo Cascata

The STELO CASCATA system offers many possibilities for the customization of this hanging lamp.

System STELO CASCATA consists of a series of diffusers @ 6,5 cm with fluorescent lamps and electronic ballasts.
Customization is estabilished under the following headings:

l Number of diffusers: 3 or more;

Length of diffusers: from 25 cm to 195 cm;
10 different diffuser finishings;

Fluorescent lamps: from 18W to 80W;
Cable length on request;
Sizes of frame: @ 30, @ 60, 38x38, 50x50, 100x100 cm or custom.

diffuser
cm,

30
39

67
67
97
97
127
127
157
157
157

fluorescent
lamp

TC-L18W
TC-L 24w

T5 14aW
TS5 24w
T5 21w
T5 39W
TS5 28w
T5 54w
T5 35W
T5 49w
T5 sow

SYSTEM 1 (6 lamps max)

Features

AL * ballast in the frame.

* diffuser It completely

* maximum cable length
(from frame to diffuser)

- 140 cm with TC-L

190 cm with T8

lumen

1.250
1.800

1.230
1.750
1.910
3.200
2.640
4.460
3.320
4.450
6.450

SYSTEM 2

Features
+ ballast inside the diffuser

« giffuser with dark area where the ballast is located

« 1o limits 10 cables length

+ dimmable version avallable » diffusers 13,5 cm. longer
(apart diffuser 195)

ditfuser
om.

92

92

122
122
152
152
182
182
195

flucrescent
lamp

5 14w
T5 24W
TS5 21w
TS5 39w
T5 28W
TS 54w
TS5 35w
TS5 49w
TS5 sow

lumen

1.230
1.750
1.910
3.200
2.640
4.460
3.320
4.450
6.450

dark
area cm

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
45

dimmer

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

In the following pages some examples are proposed.

For the prices of customized lamps please specify:

1) Number of diffusers; 2) Length of diffusers and wattage; 3) Diffusers finishing;

4) Cable length; 5) Size of the frame; 6) Notes.



