Stelo Cascata System

The STELO CASCATA system offers many possibilities for the customization of this hanging lamp.

STELO CASCATA consists of a series of diffusers Ø 6,5 cm with fluorescent lamps and electronic ballasts.

Customization is estabilished under the following headings:

Number of diffusers: 3 or more;

Length of diffusers: from 25 cm to 195 cm;

10 different diffuser finishings;

Fluorescent lamps: from 18W to 80W;

Cable length on request;

Sizes of frame: Ø 30, Ø 60, 38x38, 50x50, 100x100 cm or custom.

SYSTEM 1 (6 lamps max)

Features

- · ballast in the frame.
- · diffuser lit completely.
- maximum cable length (from frame to diffuser):
 140 cm with TC-L
 190 cm with T5

diffuser	fluorescent	lumen
cm.	lamp	
30	TC-L 18W	1.250
39	TC-L 24W	1.800
67	T5 14W	1.230
67	T5 24W	1.750
97	T5 21W	1.910
97	T5 39W	3.200
127	T5 28W	2.640
127	T5 54W	4.460
157	T5 35W	3.320
157	T5 49W	4.450
157	T5 80W	6.450

SYSTEM 2

Features

- · ballast inside the diffuser.
- · diffuser with dark area where the ballast is located.
- · no limits to cables length.
- dimmable version available = diffusers 13,5 cm. longer (apart diffuser 195).

	area cm	
1.230	32	YES
1.750	32	YES
1.910	32	YES
3.200	32	YES
2.640	32	YES
4.460	32	YES
3.320	32	YES
4.450	32	YES
6.450	45	YES
	1.910 3.200 2.640 4.460 3.320 4.450	1.750 32 1.910 32 3.200 32 2.640 32 4.460 32 3.320 32 4.450 32

In the following pages some examples are proposed.

For the prices of customized lamps please specify:

- 1) Number of diffusers; 2) Length of diffusers and wattage; 3) Diffusers finishing;
- 4) Cable length; 5) Size of the frame; 6) Notes.